Roma Saturday 12 March, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 WILLIAMS HALL CHADWICK QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03

04

05
06

07
08
09
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11
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13
14

15

Nothing Ventured(Ben Waldron)

WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)

Allojo(Wayne Baker)

Gustavus Vassa(Wayne Baker)

Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)
Naturallyblond(Craig Smith)

Benevolent Lad(Mark Goodwin)
Girls Say(Pat W Webster)

Miss Bonnie(Thomas Elmes)
Miss Ralphie(Bevan Johnson)
Moxidia(Craig Smith)
Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)

(EM)Girls Giggle(Ken Dowling)

(EM)Wharton Cieanna(Craig
Smith)

(EM)Fuscus(Shane Burns)

Ms Stephanie

Lacy
Joshua King

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Christopher
Bryen
Bruce Powell

Ms Natalie
Morton

Lyall Appo
Les Tilley
Billy Cray

Shane Egan

Ms Gemma
Steele

2 STATHAM CHEESMAN BenchMark 55 Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03

04

05

06
07
08
09

Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig
Smith)

Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)

Star System(Wayne Baker)

Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)
Kooragan Lane(Wayne Baker)

Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)
Continuity(Wayne Baker)
Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)
Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)

$10000

Shannon
Apthorpe
Ms Gemma
Steele

Ms Samantha

Noble
Les Tilley

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Lyall Appo
Bruce Powell

Shane Egan

01:30PM

12

10

11

15

14

13

02:10PM

11

13

12

59.5

59.5
58.5

58.5

57.5
57.5

57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

57.5
57.5

59.5

60.0

59.5

59.5

58.0

58.0

57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0

10 Rosa Marguerita(Ben Waldron)
11 Impuesto(Scott Rodgers)

12 Fonda de Lucre(Bryan Dixon)
13 (EM)Linderhof(Royce Connolly)

Ms Stephanie
Lacy
Christopher
Bryen

Joshua King

Ms Natalie
Morton

3 MORGANS FINANCIAL/BENTLEYS Class 3 Plate

1200 metres $10000
01 Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)

02 Gohardasun(Craig Smith)
03  More Favulous(Donald Baker)

04 Bernin Loose(Bryan Dixon)

05 King of the Flame(Pat W
Webster)

06 Macgyver(Craig Smith)

4 CARLTON MID OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $20000

01 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)
02  Oggie(Scott Rodgers)
03  Doctor David(Craig Smith)

04 Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)
05 Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)

06 Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)
07  Strength(Pat W Webster)
08 Platters(Ben Waldron)

09  Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)
10  Sezwho(Bryan Dixon)

5 TOPX BenchMark 45 Handicap
1200 metres $10000

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Samantha
Noble

Joshua King
Les Tilley

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Samantha
Noble

Christopher
Bryen

Shannon
Apthorpe
Shane Egan

Ms Natalie
Morton

Lyall Appo
Les Tilley

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Bruce Powell
Joshua King

9 56.5

5 56.0

10 56.0
1 56.0

02:50PM
1 61.0

3 61.0
61.0

2 59.5
59.5

5 58.0

03:35PM
4 62.5

10 59.5

9 59.0

6 56.5
8 56.0

56.0
56.0
2 56.0

3 56.0
1 56.0

04:20PM

01

02
03

04

05
06
07

08
09
10

Cool Hero(Ben Waldron)

San Dieguito(Wayne Baker)
Khaptivata(Craig Smith)

Washer(Royce Connolly)

Zapata Falls (NZ)(Wayne Baker)
Hussy Rockstar(Thomas Elmes)
Curley Grey(Dennis O'Brien)

Violet Mist(Wayne Baker)
Sunset Reef(Bryan Dixon)
Frisco(Bryan Dixon)

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

James Baker
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Natalie
Morton

Les Tilley
Billy Cray

Ms Gemma
Steele

Bruce Powell
Joshua King

Ms Samantha
Noble

8

10

63.5

63.5
61.5

61.5

61.5
60.5
59.5

59.5
57.5
57.5




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




