Roma Saturday 12 March, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1						
	WILLIAMS HALL CHADWICK QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$17000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 01:30PM					
	01	Nothing Ventured(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	12	59.5	1
	02	WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)	Joshua King	7	59.5	1
	03	Allojo(Wayne Baker)	Ms	10	58.5	1
			Jessikah-Lee Brand			2 4
	04	Gustavus Vassa(Wayne Baker)	Christopher Bryen	11	58.5	3 M 1
	05	Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	15	57.5	0
	06	Naturallyblond(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	9	57.5	0
	07	Benevolent Lad(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	5	57.0	0
	08	Girls Say(Pat W Webster)	Les Tilley	6	56.5	0
	09	Miss Bonnie(Thomas Elmes)	Billy Cray	3	56.5	0
	10	Miss Ralphie(Bevan Johnson)	Shane Egan	14	56.5	0
	11	Moxidia(Craig Smith)		2	56.5	0
	12	Seacity(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Gemma Steele	13	56.5	0
	13	(EM)Girls Giggle(Ken Dowling)		4	57.5	4 C
	14	(EM)Wharton Cieanna(Craig Smith)		1	57.5	1 0
	15	(EM)Fuscus(Shane Burns)		8	59.5	
2	STA	STATHAM CHEESMAN BenchMark 55 Handicap				0
			Handicap			
	100	0 metres \$10000	Handicap	02:	10PM	0
	100 01		Handicap Shannon Apthorpe	02 : 2	1 0PM 60.0	0
		D metres \$10000 Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig	Shannon			
	01	D metres \$10000 Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma	2	60.0	0 0 0
	01 02	D metres \$10000 Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith) Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha	2 7	60.0 59.5	0 0 0 0
	01 02 03	D metres\$10000Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Star System(Wayne Baker)Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha Noble	2 7 11	60.0 59.5 59.5	0 0 0
	01 02 03 04	D metres\$10000Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Star System(Wayne Baker)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha Noble Les Tilley	2 7 11 4	60.0 59.5 59.5 58.0	0 0 0 0 0
	01 02 03 04	D metres\$10000Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Star System(Wayne Baker)Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha Noble Les Tilley Ms Jessikah-Lee	2 7 11 4	60.0 59.5 59.5 58.0	0 0 0 0 0
	01 02 03 04 05	D metres\$10000Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig Smith)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Star System(Wayne Baker)Christies Joy(Pat W Webster) Kooragan Lane(Wayne Baker)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha Noble Les Tilley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	2 7 11 4 3	60.0 59.5 59.5 58.0 58.0	0 0 0 0 0
	01 02 03 04 05 06	D metres\$10000Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig smith)Just Do Something(Bryan Dixon)Star System(Wayne Baker)Christies Joy(Pat W Webster) Kooragan Lane(Wayne Baker)Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)	Shannon Apthorpe Ms Gemma Steele Ms Samantha Noble Les Tilley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Lyall Appo	2 7 11 4 3 13	60.0 59.5 59.5 58.0 58.0 58.0	0 0 0 0 0 0 1

PM	10	Rosa Marguerita(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	9	56.5
9.5	11	Impuesto(Scott Rodgers)	Christopher Bryen	5	56.0
).5	12	Fonda de Lucre(Bryan Dixon)	Joshua King	10	56.0
8.5	13	(EM)Linderhof(Royce Connolly)	Ms Natalie Morton	1	56.0
8.5		RGANS FINANCIAL/BENTLEYS C 0 metres \$10000	lass 3 Plate	02:	50PM
'.5	01	Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	1	61.0
'.5	02	Gohardasun(Craig Smith)		3	61.0
7.0 	03	More Favulous(Donald Baker)	Ms Samantha Noble	4	61.0
5.5 5.5	04	Bernin Loose(Bryan Dixon)	Joshua King	2	59.5
5.5	05	King of the Flame(Pat W Webster)	Les Tilley	6	59.5
5.5 5.5	06	Macgyver(Craig Smith)	Shannon Apthorpe	5	58.0
.5	4 CAR	RLTON MID OPEN Handicap			
		•		02.	2EDM
'.5	120	0 metres \$20000			35PM
	120 01	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)	Ms Samantha Noble	03: 4	62.5
2.5 0.5	120	0 metres \$20000			
2.5	120 01	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)	Noble Christopher	4	62.5
2.5 0.5 PM	120 01 02	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker) Oggie(Scott Rodgers) Doctor David(Craig Smith) Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon	4 10	62.5 59.5
2.5 0.5 PM	120 01 02 03	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker) Oggie(Scott Rodgers) Doctor David(Craig Smith)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe	4 10 9	62.5 59.5 59.0
2.5 0.5 PM 0.0	120 01 02 03 04	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker) Oggie(Scott Rodgers) Doctor David(Craig Smith) Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe Shane Egan Ms Natalie	4 10 9 6	62.5 59.5 59.0 56.5
2.5 9.5 PM 9.0 9.5	120 01 02 03 04 05	0 metres\$20000Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)Oggie(Scott Rodgers)Doctor David(Craig Smith)Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)Strength(Pat W Webster)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe Shane Egan Ms Natalie Morton	4 10 9 6 8	62.5 59.5 59.0 56.5 56.0
2.5 0.5 PM 0.0 0.5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06	0 metres \$20000 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker) Oggie(Scott Rodgers) Doctor David(Craig Smith) Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly) Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith) Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe Shane Egan Ms Natalie Morton Lyall Appo	4 10 9 6 8 5	62.5 59.5 59.0 56.5 56.0 56.0
2.5 0.5 PM 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 07	0 metres\$20000Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)Oggie(Scott Rodgers)Doctor David(Craig Smith)Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)Strength(Pat W Webster)Platters(Ben Waldron)Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe Shane Egan Ms Natalie Morton Lyall Appo Les Tilley Ms Stephanie Lacy Bruce Powell	4 10 9 6 8 5 7	62.5 59.5 59.0 56.5 56.0 56.0 56.0
2.5 0.5 PM 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5	120 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	0 metres\$20000Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)Oggie(Scott Rodgers)Doctor David(Craig Smith)Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin)Strength(Pat W Webster)Platters(Ben Waldron)	Noble Christopher Bryen Shannon Apthorpe Shane Egan Ms Natalie Morton Lyall Appo Les Tilley Ms Stephanie Lacy	4 10 9 6 8 5 7 2	62.5 59.5 59.0 56.5 56.0 56.0 56.0 56.0

01	Cool Hero(Ben Waldron)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	8	63.5
02	San Dieguito(Wayne Baker)	James Baker	10	63.5
03	Khaptivata(Craig Smith)	Shannon Apthorpe	2	61.5
04	Washer(Royce Connolly)	Ms Natalie Morton	7	61.5
05	Zapata Falls (NZ)(Wayne Baker)	Les Tilley	1	61.5
06	Hussy Rockstar(Thomas Elmes)	Billy Cray	9	60.5
07	Curley Grey(Dennis O'Brien)	Ms Gemma Steele	6	59.5
08	Violet Mist(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	4	59.5
09	Sunset Reef(Bryan Dixon)	Joshua King	5	57.5
10	Frisco(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Samantha Noble	3	57.5

RACING QUEENSLAND

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.